	Timetable of CBA’s in 3rd Year

	Business Studies
	English
	Science
	MFL
	Visual Art
	Gaeilge

	CBA 2 – Monday 18th November to Friday 6th December
	CBA 2 – Monday 18th November to Friday 6th December
	CBA2 – Monday 9th December to Friday 10th January
	CBA 2 – Monday 11th November to Friday 29th November
	CBA 2 – Monday 9th September to Friday 29th November
	CBA 1 – Monday 7th October to Friday 25th October

CBA2 – Monday 24th February to Friday 13th March



Assessment Task Dates:
Business Studies: Monday 9th December to Friday 13th December 2019
English: Thursday 9th and Friday 10th January 2020
Science: Monday 20th January to Friday 24th January 2020
MFL: Monday 2nd December to Friday 6th December 2019
Gaeilge: Thursday 19th and Friday 20th March 2020
